—

ALA CARTE/MEAL PRICES - 2023-2024

DINNER ROL.L

FRUIT

sSoup

VEGETABLE

YOGURT

CHEESEBURGER

CHICKEN PATTY

ENTREE ONLY

HOAGIE/DELI SANDWICH
PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY
PIZZA SLICE

SIDE SALAD (NO MEAT)

SIDE STARCH (POTATOES/RICE)
CEREAL/GRANOLA BAR
SNACK CHIPS - BAKED

RICE KRISPIE TREAT

SUPER PRETZEL

WELLNESS ICE CREAM
JUICE

MILK - 12 PINT

WATER -16.9 OZ

FLAVORED WATER

G2 Gatorade

PBJ UNCRUSTABLE SANDWICH
WATER -8 OZ

WG CANDY COOKIES

ADULT MEAL PRICES
BREAKFAST $2.50
LUNCH $4.75

SECOND LUNCH - ELEMENTARY $2.75
SECOND LUNCH - HS/MS $3.00

*Not all items are available at all schools and prices are subject to change due

to food supply issues.

All ala carte items meet USDA Guidelines for Smart Snacks in Schools

ATTACHMENTV

$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.25
$2.40
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$0.30
$0.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.25
$2.50
$0.50
$0.50

|



asteinmetz
Typewritten Text
ATTACHMENT IV

asteinmetz
Typewritten Text

asteinmetz
Typewritten Text




