ALA CARTE/MEAL PRICES – 2023-2024

DINNER ROLL	\$0.50
FRUIT	\$0.50
SOUP	\$1.00
VEGETABLE	\$0.50
YOGURT	\$1.25
CHEESEBURGER	\$2.40
CHICKEN PATTY	\$2.75
ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.75
HOAGIE/DELI SANDWICH	\$2.75
PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY	\$2.75
PIZZA SLICE	\$2.75
SIDE SALAD (NO MEAT)	\$0.75
SIDE STARCH (POTATOES/RICE)	\$0.75
CEREAL/GRANOLA BAR	\$0.75
SNACK CHIPS – BAKED	\$0.75
RICE KRISPIE TREAT	\$1.00
SUPER PRETZEL	\$0.75
WELLNESS ICE CREAM	\$0.75
JUICE	\$0.30
MILK – ½ PINT	\$0.50
WATER - 16.9 OZ	\$0.75
FLAVORED WATER	\$0.75
G2 Gatorade	\$1.25
PBJ UNCRUSTABLE SANDWICH	\$2.50
WATER – 8 OZ	\$0.50
WG CANDY COOKIES	\$0.50
	7 0 7 0 0

ADULT MEAL PRICES

BREAKFAST \$2.50

LUNCH \$4.75

SECOND LUNCH – ELEMENTARY \$2.75 SECOND LUNCH – HS/MS \$3.00

*Not all items are available at all schools and prices are subject to change due to food supply issues.

All ala carte items meet USDA Guidelines for Smart Snacks in Schools